
VZN-541VE Ultrafiltration System

SELF-CLEANING 
TECHNOLOGY

MAXIMIZING 
CARTRIDGE LIFE

33X FINER
 FILTRATION

AQ-RO-400 Reverse Osmosis System

3-STAGE 
TREATMENT PROCESS

DISPLAY PANEL FOR 
EASY OPERATION

FAST FLUSH FOR MEMBRANE 
PERFORMANCE

Flow Totalizer 

MINIMIZE YOUR USE 
OF CARBON CARTRIDGES 

TRACK YOUR 
WATER USAGE

IoT CAPABLE

Model
Mfg. No.

Operating 
Range

Max Operating 
Pressure

Max  Operating 
Temp

Width
(A)

Length
(B)

Height
(C) Connection Meter Type Power 

Source

Flow Totalizer
9710150

 0.25 - 15 GPM
(1 – 57 lpm)

150 PSI 
(1034 kPa)

120 °F 
(48°C)

3.85”
(97.8 mm)

4.5”
(114.3 mm)

(8.5” with coupling)
N/A 3/4” NPT Pulse N/A

Model
Mfg. No.

Width 
(A)

Depth
(B)

Hight
(C)

Nominal 
Flow 
Rate  

Inlet Outlet Drain Voltage Power Current Operation 
Temperature

Minimum 
Operation 
Pressure

Design Features

AQ-
RO-400

9710161

18.6”
(472 mm) 

12”
(305 mm)

24”
(610 mm)

400
gpm/1 
LPM

3/8” 
(9.53 mm)

Tube 

1/4”
(6.35 mm)

 Tube

1/4”
(6.35 mm)

 Tube

220VAC
50Hz 110W 0.5A 5‐38 °C 10 PSI

Front panel controller
TDS monitor

Inlet low pressure sensor
Outlet high pressure sensor

Fast flush option
Blend valve for adjustable TDS

Model &  
Mfg. No.

Max  
Flow Rate Description Carbon Lifespan UF Length Inlet Outlet Drain Rinse Width Depth Height Operating 

Weight
Shipping 
Weight

VZN-541VE
9710137

8 gpm#

(30 lpm)

Vertical  system with one 
extended life 

carbon cartridge

500,000 gallons 
(1,892,706 liters)

40" 
(102 cm)

3/4" 
FNPT

3/4" 
FNPT

3/4" 
FNPT

3/4" 
GHT

25" 
(63.5 cm)

9"
(23 cm)

50"
(127 cm)

83 lbs.
 (38 kg)

59 lbs. 
(26.8 kg)

Learn more at antunes.com

The AQ-RO series is designed to reduce a wide spectrum of contaminants, while protecting your equipment clean and improving 
your beverage quality.

Change your water filter exactly when you need to with alerts from the Flow Totalizer. Save time and money on 
unnecessary filter replacements by keeping track of your treated gallons. 

With the VZN series, operators can deliver high-quality ingredient water to the entire beverage portfolio while  minimizing 
operating costs compared to other filtration systems.


