





## **VZN-541VE Ultrafiltration System**

With the VZN series, operators can deliver high-quality ingredient water to the entire beverage portfolio while minimizing operating costs compared to other filtration systems.





**FILTRATION** 





Model & Mfg. No.	Max Flow Rate	Description	Carbon Lifespan	UF Length	Inlet	Outlet	Drain	Rinse	Width	Depth	Height	Operating Weight	Shipping Weight
VZN-541VE 9710137	8 gpm# (30 lpm)	Vertical system with one extended life carbon cartridge	500,000 gallons (1,892,706 liters)	40" (102 cm)	3/4" FNPT	3/4" FNPT	3/4" FNPT	3/4" GHT	25" (63.5 cm)	9" (23 cm)	50" (127 cm)	83 lbs. (38 kg)	59 lbs. (26.8 kg)

## **AQ-RO-400 Reverse Osmosis System**

The AQ-RO series is designed to reduce a wide spectrum of contaminants, while protecting your equipment clean and improving your beverage quality.









FAST FLUSH FOR MEMBRANE PERFORMANCE

3-STAGE TREATMENT PROCESS

DISPLAY PANEL FOR EASY OPERATION

Model Mfg. No.	Width (A)	Depth (B)	Hight (C)	Nominal Flow Rate	Inlet	Outlet	Drain	Voltage	Power	Current	Operation Temperature	Minimum Operation Pressure	Design Features
AQ- RO-400 9710161	18.6" (472 mm)	12" (305 mm)	24" (610 mm)	400 gpm/1 LPM	3/8" (9.53 mm) Tube	1/4" (6.35 mm) Tube	1/4" (6.35 mm) Tube	220VAC 50Hz	110W	0.5A	5-38 °C	10 PSI	Front panel controller TDS monitor Inlet low pressure sensor Outlet high pressure sensor Fast flush option Blend valve for adjustable TDS

## **Flow Totalizer**

Change your water filter exactly when you need to with alerts from the Flow Totalizer. Save time and money on unnecessary filter replacements by keeping track of your treated gallons.







TRACK YOUR WATER USAGE



IoT CAPABLE

Antunes digito
T

Model Mfg. No.	Operating Range	Max Operating Pressure	Max Operating Temp	Width (A)	Length (B)	Height (C)	Connection	Meter Type	Power Source
Flow Totalizer 9710150	0.25 - 15 GPM (1 – 57 lpm)	150 PSI (1034 kPa)	120 °F (48°C)	3.85" (97.8 mm)	4.5" (114.3 mm) (8.5" with coupling)	N/A	3/4" NPT	Pulse	N/A